MODEL	 UPC	 LENGTH	 UNITS	 ZERO PT.	 ATTACHMENT	 BLADE
	 (052837)
OTR1850	 000203	 50 ft.	 ft, in, 1/8 	 Hook End	 Hook	 F1
OTR1050	 001408	 50 ft.	 ft, 1/10, 1/10	 Hook End	 Hook	 F2
OTR181050	 000807	 50 ft.	 ft, in, 1/8 & ft, 1/10, 1/100	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F1 & F14
OTR18M50	 000500	 50 ft./15m	 ft, in, 1/8 & m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F1 & F13
OTR10M50	 001101	 50 ft./15m	 FT, 1/10, 1/100 &  m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F2 & F13
OTR18100	 000210	 100 ft. 	 ft, in, 1/8 	 Hook End	 Hook	 F1
OTR10100	 001415	 100 ft. 	 ft, 1/10, 1/10	 Hook End	 Hook	 F2
OTR1810100	 000814	 100 ft	 ft, in, 1/8 & ft, 1/10, 1/100	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F1 & F14
OTR18M100	 000517	 100 ft. 	 ft, in, 1/8 & m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F1 & F13
OTR10M100	 001118	 100 ft. 	 FT, 1/10, 1/100 &  m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F2 & F13
OTR18165	 000227	 165 ft.	 ft, in, 1/8 	 Hook End	 Hook	 F1
OTR10165	 001422	 165 ft.	 ft, 1/10, 1/10	 Hook End	 Hook	 F2
OTR1810165	 000821	 165 ft.	 ft, in, 1/8 & ft, 1/10, 1/100	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F1 & F14
OTR18M165	 000524	 165 ft/60m	 ft, in, 1/8 & m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F1 & F13
OTR10M165	 001125	 165 ft/60m	 FT, 1/10, 1/100 &  m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F2 & F13
OTR18200	 000234	 200 ft.	 ft, in, 1/8 	 Hook End	 Hook	 F1
OTR10200	 001439	 200 ft.	 ft, 1/10, 1/10	 Hook End	 Hook	 F2
OTR1810200	 000838	 200 ft.	 ft, in, 1/8 & ft, 1/10, 1/100	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F1 & F14
OTR18M200	 000531	 200 ft./60m	 ft, in, 1/8 & m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F1 & F13
OTR10M200	 001132	 200 ft./60m	 FT, 1/10, 1/100 &  m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F2 & F13
OTR18300	 000241	 300 ft.	 ft, in, 1/8 	 Hook End	 Hook	 F1
OTR10300	 001446	 300 ft.	 ft, 1/10, 1/10	 Hook End	 Hook	 F2
OTR1810300	 000845	 300 ft.	 ft, in, 1/8 & ft, 1/10, 1/100	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F1 & F14
OTR18M300	 000548	 300 ft./100m	 ft, in, 1/8 & m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F1 & F13
OTR10M300	 001149	 300 ft./100m	 FT, 1/10, 1/100 &  m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Double Hook	 F2 & F13
OTR15M	 001040	 15m	 m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Hook	 F3
OTR15MM	 010448	 15m	 m, cm, 5mm & m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Hook	 F12 & F13
OTR30M	 010417	 30m	 m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Hook	 F3
OTR30MM	 010455	 30m	 m, cm, 5mm & m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Hook	 F12 & F13
OTR50M	 010424	 50m	 m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Hook	 F3
OTR50MM	 010462	 50m	 m, cm, 5mm & m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Hook	 F12 & F13
OTR100M	 010431	 100m	 m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Hook	 F3
OTR100MM	 020027	 100m	 m, cm, 5mm & m, cm, 2mm	 Hook End	 Hook	 F12 & F13
800.345.3766  |  FAX 800.345.8849  |  www.KESON.com  |  SalesOrders@Keson.com
M A K E  Y O U R  M A R K LONG TAPE MEASURES
OTR SERIES
A Keson best seller. Features a tough,
molded handle that’s easy to grasp. The
crank handle is reinforced with metal
to provide years of rugged use. Double
throat rollers guide the blade return
and prevent the tape from twisting. The
shovel handle is ideal for rapid reeling.
Two coats of PVS protected by double
shield.
Limited lifetime warranty.
AVAILABLE IN
F = 1/2-inch wide, fiberglass,
long tape
F1 = Hook, Zero = Hook end, SAE  ft.,
        in., 1/8
F2 = Hook, Zero = Hook end, ENG:  ft.,
        1/10, 1/100
F13 = Hook, Zero = Hook end, Metric
         (YELLOW): cm, mm
F14 = Hook, Zero = Hook end, ENG
         (YELLOW): ft., 1/10, 1/100
OTR18200
keson
Typewritten Text
OTR Series Long Tape Sell Sheet